
Summer Term 2016                  
Student Tuition and Fee Schedule                  

Fees Per Semester

Fee Type 0.0-0.5 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0

Instructional Fee 448.25$     896.50$      1,793.00$   2,689.50$    3,586.00$     4,482.50$     5,379.00$       6,275.50$     7,172.00$     

General Fee 11.50$       23.00$        46.00$        69.00$         92.00$          115.00$        138.00$          161.00$        184.00$        

Student Activity Fee 25.00$       25.00$        25.00$        25.00$         25.00$          25.00$          25.00$            25.00$          25.00$          

Recreational Fee³ -$           -$            -$            -$             82.00$          82.00$          82.00$            82.00$          82.00$          

Student Union Facility Fee 3.13$         6.25$          12.50$        18.75$         25.00$          31.25$          37.50$            43.75$          50.00$          

COTA Bus Service Fee² 9.00$         9.00$          9.00$          9.00$           9.00$            9.00$            9.00$              9.00$            9.00$            

Learning Technology Fee 4.10$         8.20$          16.40$        24.60$         32.80$          41.00$          49.20$            49.20$          49.20$          

Program Fee -$           -$            -$            -$             -$             -$             -$                -$             -$             

Ohio Resident Total 500.98$     967.95$      1,901.90$   2,835.85$    3,851.80$     4,785.75$     5,719.70$       6,645.45$     7,571.20$     

Non-Resident Fee 608.50$     1,217.00$   2,434.00$   3,651.00$    4,868.00$     6,085.00$     7,302.00$       8,519.00$     9,736.00$     

Non-Ohio Resident Total 1,109.48$  2,184.95$   4,335.90$   6,486.85$    8,719.80$     10,870.75$   13,021.70$     15,164.45$   17,307.20$   

¹ See detail of selected rates for clinic, technology, and program fees charged by certain programs.

² The COTA fee goes to the Central Ohio Transit Authority for student bus passes.

³ The recreation fee is a flat fee for four or more credit hours.

⁴ Students enrolled in all distance learning courses, all on-site fees are replaced with $100 distance learning fee and the non-resident tuition is reduced to $5. 

Columbus Campus - Graduate
Master in Agricultural and Extension Education - Distance Learning ⁴                                                                                                                                                                                           

Students enrolled in any non-distance learning course

Academic Records, 540 Student Academic Services Bldg., 281 W. Lane Ave., Columbus OH 43210-1132

Email: registrar@osu.edu | Phone: 614-292-9330 | Fax: 614-292-7199
Revised 2/9/2016

Page 1


